Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

December 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Dec. 1 Sat. 11,912
Dec. 2 Sun. 11, 739
Dec. 3 Mon. D, 621
Dec. 4 Tue. 3, 388
Dec. b Wed. 1,693
Dec. 6 Thu. 3, 827
Dec. 7 Fri. 3, 482
Dec. 8 Sat. 9, 554
Dec. 9 Sun. 7, 3178
Dec. 10 Mon. 2, 899
Dec. 11 Tue. 2,535
Dec. 12 Wed. 1,569
Dec. 13 Thu. 3, 248
Dec. 14 Fri. 3, 027
Dec. 15 Sat. 12, 665
Dec. 16 Sun. 13, 289
Dec. 17 Mon. 3, 666
Dec. 18 Tue. 2,955
Dec. 19 Wed. 2, 834
Dec. 20 Thu. 4, 147
Dec. 21 Fri. 3, D05
Dec. 22 Sat. 9, 839
Dec. 23 Sun. 5, 092
Dec. 24 Mon. 1,576
Dec. 25 Tue. 4, 440
Dec. 26 Wed. 2,063
Dec. 27 Thu. 1,962
Dec. 28 Fri. 3, 140
Dec. 29 Sat. 10, 797
Dec. 30 Sun. 11,670
Dec. 31 Mon. 11,709

Total

177, 221




